SIS

CALVARY ORLANDD

CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

John 3:16

CALVARY ORLANDO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
2025-2026 Master School Calendar

Day(s) of Week

Date (s)

Event

Friday-Friday

August 1-8, 2025

Pre-Planning
August 6-Professional Development Day

Friday August 8, 2025 Open House

Monday August 11, 2025 First Day of School

Monday September 1, 2025 | Labor Day Holiday/Student Holiday
Friday October 10, 2025 End of First Marking Period

Monday October 13, 2025 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday
Tuesday October 14, 2025 Begin Second Marking Period
Tuesday October 21, 2025 National Day of Prayer

Friday November 21 2 Day School Day

Monday-Friday | November 24 -28, [ Thanksgiving Break

2025

Friday

December 12, 2025

Christmas Program

Friday

December 19, 2025

End of Second Marking Period, Y2 Day on
19th of

Monday-Friday

December 22, 2025-
January 4, 2026

Winter Break/ Two Weeks




Monday ]anuary 5, 2026 Teacher Work Day/Student Holiday
Tuesday January 6, 2026 Begin Third Marking Period

Begin Second Semester
Monday February 16, 2026 Presidents” Day/Student Holiday
Thursday March 12, 2026 End of Third Marking Period
Friday March 13, 2026 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday

Monday-Friday

March 16-20, 2026

Spring Break

Monday March 23, 2026 Begin Fourth Marking Period

Thursday April 2, 2026 Bible Feast, %2 Day School Day

Friday April 3, 2026 Good Friday/Student Holiday

Friday April 10, 2026 Spring Gala

Friday May 22, 2026 Graduation Day - (Student Jacob
Hellender)

Monday May 25, 2026 Memorial Day Holiday /Student Holiday

Wednesday May 27, 2026 End of Fourth Marking Period
Last Day of School

Thursday May 28, 2026 Graduation Day - (Kinder Garden)
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CALVARY ORLANDO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
P.O. Box 1972 Windermere FL, 34786 (954) 552-0977
2025-2026 Student Holidays

1 September 1, 2025 Labor Day Holiday/Student Holiday
2 October 13, 2025 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday
3 October 21, 2025 National Day of Prayer

4 December 22, 2025- Winter Break/ Two Weeks

January 2, 2026

5 January 5, 2026 Teacher Work Day/Student Holiday
6 February 16, 2026 Presidents” Day/Student Holiday
7 March 13, 2026 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday

8 April 3, 2026 Good Friday/Student Holiday




